
 SOY   +.60   |    ALMOND  +.60   |    OAT   +.80

C O F F E E

B L A C K  C AT E S P R E S S O

C O F F E E  |  P O U R  O V E R

O R G A N I C  K I L O G R A M  T E A

I C E D

B L E N D E D

LATTE 

MOCHA 

CAPPUCHINO 

AMERICANO 

INFINITE BLEND

ORGANIC FRENCH ROAST

DECAF LIBRARIAN’S BLEND

INFINITE BLEND

ORGANIC FRENCH ROAST

DECAF LIBRARIAN’S BLEND

EARLY GREY BLACK TEA

JASMINE GREEN TEA

HEARBAL INFUSION

CHI TEA LATTE

METRIC COLD BREW COFFEE

KILOGRAM ICED TEA

FRESH BREWED LEMONADE

DULCE DE LECHE FRAPPE

BLACK CHERRY FRAPPE

CARAMEL NUT CRUNCH FRAPPE

3.15      

3.35     

2.35     

2.15       

1 .75      

1 .85      

1 .89      

 

2.05      

3.55       

3.75      

1 .65       

2.65     

 

3.75      

3.75     |  

3.75     | 

2.05       

4.15        

4.45       

2.15        

3.15       

4.45       

3.05

4.55 

4.95

2.55 

3.65

4.95

3.35

3.45 

3.49 

  

3.75     

4.05      

3.05     

2.85     

2.05     

2.15       

2.19      

4.25     

4.55  

3.55   

3.35

2.35     

2.45  

2.49 

 VANILLA  |   VANILLA SUGAR FREE |   CARAMEL  |   HAZELNUT  |   ORGANIC AGAVE    +.50 FLAVOR + 

* ONE SIZE * 

MILK SUB + 

ESPRESSO SHOT  + 1 .25


