

BLACK CAT ESPRESSO

LATTE	3.15		3.75		4.25
MOCHA	3.35		4.05		4.55
CAPPUCHINO	2.35		3.05		3.55
AMERICANO	2.15		2.85		3.35

MARKET

COFFEE

CREATIONS

INFINITE BLEND	1.75		2.05		2.35
ORGANIC FRENCH ROAST	1.85		2.15		2.45
DECAF LIBRARIAN'S BLEND	1.89		2.19		2.49

COFFEE | POUR OVER * ONE SIZE *

INFINITE BLEND	3.35
ORGANIC FRENCH ROAST	3.45
DECAF LIBRARIAN'S BLEND	3.49

ORGANIC KILOGRAM TEA

<u>EARLY</u> GREY BLACK TEA	2.05		2.05		3.05
JASMINE GREEN TEA					
HEARBAL INFUSION					

CHI TEA LATTE	3.55		4.15		4.55
---------------	------	--	------	--	------

ICED

METRIC COLD BREW COFFEE	3.75		4.45		4.95
KILOGRAM ICED TEA	1.65		2.15		2.55
FRESH BREWED LEMONADE	2.65		3.15		3.65

BLENDED

DULCE DE LECHE FRAPPE	3.75		4.45		4.95
BLACK CHERRY FRAPPE					
CARAMEL NUT CRUNCH FRAPPE					

FLAVOR + VANILLA | VANILLA SUGAR FREE | CARAMEL | HAZELNUT | ORGANIC AGAVE +.50

MILK SUB + SOY +.60 | ALMOND +.60 | OAT +.80

ESPRESSO SHOT + 1.25